



\$~63

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **EX.S.A. 1/2015 & CM APPL. 1558/2015**

GOVIND SINGHAppellant

Through: Ms.Somyashree, Advocate

versus

AJIT SINGH TOKASRespondent

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH KUMAR SHARMA

ORDER

%

19.02.2025

List on 17.07.2025.

DINESH KUMAR SHARMA, J

FEBRUARY 19, 2025

Dy/kr